Angler of the Year July 10 2021
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First Name

George
Rich

Joe
Scott
Robert T
Ron
Gregg
Frank
Anthony
Casey
Rick
Devin
Pete
Laura
Patrick
Dan
Shane
Bryan
Pete
Dave
John
Mike
Anthony

Last Name

Hoffman
Hoffman
Newton
McDonough
Jack

Soto
Southrey
Beck

Scholl Sr
McDonough
Mawson
Seliga
Antoniewicz
Newton
Baranowski
Wermuth
Seliga
Malkiewicz
Marcolina
Wermuth
Pedrick
Nucero
Seliga

Points

494
389
384
290
285
283
282
277
198
196
190
188
185
179
100
94
94
94
93
93
92
91
89

Weight

28.21
22.18
16.42
11.24
12.34
11.62
12.61
6.75
12.32
4.41
3.70
3.21
8.16
6.17
2.52
4.79
1.81
1.20
5.08
4.14
4.81
1.20
1.09

Length

109.50
87.25
80.75
60.75
60.00
63.00
58.75
52.75
47.25
30.75
30.25
30.00
44.50
40.25
16.50
22.00
15.50
13.50
23.75
21.50
22.75
13.50
12.00



